
R

SUN 2 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV A
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  107 SCT:  36
Rusty 28.40 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Gebele 03.7715 20064 100 0
Penny 28.56 0 1 0 5NQ 3 0Leonard 03.7516 20063 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  107 SCT:  38
Bella 45.63 7 0 1 12NQ 1 0Campbell 02.3423 24065 0 0

R

SUN 2 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV B
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  104 SCT:  45
LittleMan 45.00 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Hill-Wampler 02.311 08042 100 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  104 SCT:  42
Casey 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Brav 10.005 12044 0 0
Hot Shot 18.82 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Gaydos 05.534 12046 0 0
Trey 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Gruver 10.003 12047 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  106 SCT:  39
Alibi 22.24 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Piecara 04.777 16050 100 0
Ql (Chee) 26.10 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Clark 04.069 16015 100 0
Melody 24.74 0 1 03 5Q 0 0Shriver 04.288 16017 95 0
Zelly 26.85 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Waddell 03.9510 16012 0 0
Hula 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Ancona 10.006 16051 0 0
Fergalicious 28.29 0 3 2 25NQ 2 0Savkov 03.7511 16199 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  107 SCT:  36
Ryker 25.54 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Blackson 04.1913 20055 0 0
Bailey 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Mullen 00.0014 20023 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  107 SCT:  38
Tripp 16.68 0 0 01 0Q 0 0D'Andrea 06.4120 24357 100 0
Switch 33.36 0 2 1 15NQ 0 0Carroll 03.2122 24056 0 0
Link 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Nicholson 10.0021 24059 0 0

Class Hgt: 26 Yards:  107 SCT:  36
Toby 18.39 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Savkov 05.8225 26060 0 0
Wicked 21.35 0 1 2 15NQ 2 0Savkov 05.0124 26061 0 0

R

SUN 2 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

OPEN
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  123 SCT:  44
Shimmy 0.00 0 0 0 0AIS 0 0Hill-Wampler 00.002 08334 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  123 SCT:  41
Douglas 32.23 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Drastal 03.823 12340 100 0
Reilly 45.29 4 0 02 8Q 0 0Applegarth 02.728 12005 92 0
Phebe 32.28 0 1 2 15NQ 0 0McCartney 03.816 12006 0 0
Gracie 53.24 12 1 1 34NQ 1 0Seideman 02.315 12007 0 0
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Sarah 43.40 2 1 0 9NQ 1 0Ovnicek 02.839 12009 0 0
Zap it! 78.54 37 3 0 89NQ 1 0Rotelle 01.577 12045 0 0
Misty 44.26 3 4 0 26NQ 1 0Gregory 02.7810 12048 0 0
Fidget 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Cifarelli 00.004 12008 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  124 SCT:  38
Sassy 38.52 0 1 01 5Q 0 0Forsberg-Mosne 03.2214 16010 95 0
Emma 43.73 5 0 02 10Q 0 0Martin-Marquez 02.8412 16013 90 0
KT 39.93 1 3 3 32NQ 1 0Gerhart 03.1111 16016 0 0
Gwendolyn 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Parker 00.0013 16011 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  126 SCT:  36
Maddy 30.19 0 1 01 5Q 0 0Merwin 04.1720 20052 95 0
Rose 40.88 4 1 02 13Q 0 0Hillman 03.0822 20053 87 0
Oskar 49.33 13 3 1 46NQ 2 0Patrick 02.5521 20020 0 0
Kipper 74.70 38 5 2 111NQ 0 0Carson 01.6918 20024 0 0
Flip 44.72 8 4 0 36NQ 1 0Buchma 02.8217 20028 0 0
Champ 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Marden 10.0016 20029 0 0
Nova 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Borga 00.0019 20022 0 0
Zig-Zag 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Saler 00.0015 20350 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  126 SCT:  38
Lily 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Kelly 10.0025 24032 0 0
Tryst 37.51 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0Houton 03.3624 24033 0 0
Carson 36.98 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Merritt 03.4127 24067 0 0
Austin 33.25 0 1 2 15NQ 1 0Sheen 03.7926 24068 0 0

R

SUN 2 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  129 SCT:  40
Scooby 36.76 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0LaGrassa 03.5170 12166 0 0
Bryce 41.04 1 1 1 13NQ 1 0Hunter 03.1469 12336 0 0
Reggie 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Emanuel 10.0068 12337 0 0
Bizou 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0DeMascio 00.0067 12341 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  133 SCT:  38
Jordan 35.41 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Penha 03.76109 16342 100 0
Ela 34.38 0 3 2 25NQ 2 0Buchma 03.87110 16228 0 0
Merlin 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Rupprecht 10.00108 16344 0 0
Joey 34.47 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Albrizio 03.86107 16347 0 0
Cirrus 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Puskas 00.00106 16014 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  139 SCT:  37
Carly 25.62 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Ayers 05.43182 20349 100 0
Burt 27.32 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Koehler 05.09181 20351 100 0
Fiasco 52.02 15 2 1 60NQ 0 0Thompson 02.67178 20348 0 0
Ace 26.98 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Macchione 05.15180 20354 0 0
Pansy 50.50 13 1 0 44NQ 0 0Weiss 02.75179 20355 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  139 SCT:  39
Chaplin 32.50 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Leach 04.28222 24301 0 0
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PJ 36.57 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Budzynski 03.80221 24356 0 0
Indy 62.58 23 3 2 94NQ 2 0Kirk 02.22220 24358 0 0
Moon 34.74 0 1 2 15NQ 0 0Stiles 04.00219 24359 0 0

R

SUN 2 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  129 SCT:  42
Trixie 28.29 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Bruno 04.5613 08143 100 13
Crush 29.25 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Stephon 04.417 08150 100 12
Pansy 29.84 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Rotelle 04.326 08151 100 12
Jose 32.30 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Potter 03.998 08149 100 9
Taylor 33.01 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Penha 03.919 08147 100 8
MacKenzie 34.80 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Charles 03.7115 08141 100 7
Daisy 36.92 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Lonnquist 03.4910 08146 100 5
Dandy 40.30 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Brav 03.2011 08145 100 1
Livvie 25.80 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Stephon 05.0021 08135 0 0
Chrys 53.62 11 2 0 43NQ 0 0Chapot 02.4120 08136 0 0
Brooke 39.19 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Rotelle 03.2919 08137 0 0
Libby 43.08 1 0 0 3NQ 0 0Doret 02.9918 08138 97 0
Callie 26.63 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Olenginski 04.8416 08140 0 0
Teddy 44.73 2 0 0 6NQ 0 0Hill-Wampler 02.8814 08142 94 0
Lacie 36.57 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Chapot 03.535 08152 0 0
Sofia 48.50 6 0 0 18NQ 0 0Wennerstrom 02.6622 08335 82 0
Leanne 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Lebkuecher 00.0017 08139 0 0
Audrey 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Morgan 00.0012 08144 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  129 SCT:  40
Lucy 24.19 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Berardino 05.3345 12177 100 15
Guilty 26.10 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Gaydos 04.9434 12189 100 13
Viva 27.53 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Ancona 04.6944 12178 100 12
Hudson 27.82 0 0 04 0Q 0 0LaRoza 04.6457 12160 100 12
Gidget 28.21 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Visco 04.5749 12171 100 11
Bowen 29.80 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Morgan 04.3359 12158 100 10
Quincy 31.92 0 0 0 0Q 0 0LaRoza 04.0432 12191 100 8
Mia 32.61 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Fisher 03.9663 12154 100 7
Tamiah 33.41 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Marsh 03.8665 12339 100 6
Minnie 33.43 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Rupprecht 03.8638 12185 100 6
Charm 33.73 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Gregory 03.8240 12183 100 6
Dylan 34.86 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Anderson 03.7048 12172 100 5
Buffy 35.77 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Campbell 03.6147 12173 100 4
Rowan 37.93 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Griffett 03.4041 12182 100 2
Merlin 38.23 0 0 0 0Q 0 0LaGrassa 03.3743 12180 100 1
Bella Mia 34.44 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0LaGrassa 03.7564 12153 0 0
Ema 29.60 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Buchma 04.3662 12155 0 0
Soozie 47.35 7 0 0 21NQ 0 0Kessel 02.7261 12156 79 0
Juno 42.19 2 0 0 6NQ 0 0Doret 03.0658 12159 94 0
Rockee 32.08 0 2 0 10NQ 1 0Ratz 04.0256 12161 0 0
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Crysta 43.08 3 0 1 14NQ 0 0Marsh 02.9954 12163 0 0
Sassy 38.23 0 1 2 15NQ 1 0McNelis 03.3753 12164 0 0
Myles 41.57 1 0 0 3NQ 0 0Weiss 03.1052 12165 97 0
Chewie 62.30 22 1 1 76NQ 1 0Conforti 02.0751 12168 0 0
Ghost 32.05 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Conatser 04.0250 12169 0 0
Morgan 33.67 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Potter 03.8346 12174 0 0
Madyson 27.37 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Rissmiller 04.7142 12181 0 0
Kenzie 40.65 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Parkin 03.1739 12184 0 0
Pixie 38.32 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Marsh 03.3737 12186 0 0
Angie 43.81 3 1 0 14NQ 0 0Doret 02.9436 12187 0 0
Tweek 35.84 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Kessel 03.6035 12188 0 0
Cheer 26.62 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Bintliff 04.8533 12190 0 0
Hercules 38.51 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0LaGrassa 03.3531 12192 0 0
Cruise 30.20 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Prekop 04.2766 12338 0 0
Dash 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Rotelle 00.0060 12157 0 0
Sadie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Morgan 00.0055 12162 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  133 SCT:  38
Fab 0.00 0 0 0 0AIS 0 0Bintliff 00.0098 16204 0 0
Fred 23.08 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Bintliff 05.7689 16216 100 14
Matchbox 24.40 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Gaydos 05.45103 16195 100 13
Bizzy 24.77 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Goodspeed 05.3781 16224 100 13
Vu 25.91 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Visco 05.1395 16207 100 12
Whiskey 25.91 0 0 05 0Q 0 0Schroeder 05.1383 16222 100 12
Kai 28.06 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Harrington 04.74101 16200 100 9
Rip 28.20 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Sharp 04.7287 16218 100 9
Chloe 29.24 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Suttner 04.5586 16219 100 8
Stella! 31.08 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Gaydos 04.2885 16220 100 6
Wiley 31.87 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Gardine 04.1797 16205 100 6
Buddy 32.84 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Terpning 04.0591 16211 100 5
Stormy 33.03 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Christie 04.0394 16208 100 4
Xena 34.11 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Cimprich 03.9099 16203 100 3
Si 35.84 0 2 1 15NQ 0 0Visco 03.71104 16194 0 0
Surf 24.79 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Wiechmann 05.37102 16198 0 0
Sky 22.51 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Merwin 05.9196 16206 0 0
Baci 36.22 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Saraceni 03.6793 16209 0 0
Winston 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Cashwiler 10.0092 16210 0 0
Spanky 26.73 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Savkov 04.9890 16214 0 0
Jamie 36.77 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Visco 03.6288 16217 0 0
Cash 35.90 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Wiechmann 03.7082 16223 0 0
Kayla 40.20 2 2 0 16NQ 0 0Harrington 03.3180 16226 0 0
Genie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Cottler 00.00105 16193 0 0
Bud 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Freedman 00.00100 16202 0 0
Tollie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Cottler 00.0084 16221 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  139 SCT:  37
Taya 0.00 0 0 0 0AIS 0 0Andrews 00.00160 20249 0 0
Winkle 22.32 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Tovino 06.23145 20268 100 14
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Tess 22.35 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Fisher 06.22155 20255 100 14
Wicca 22.50 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Rocco 06.18171 20235 100 14
Kenzie 22.55 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Goodspeed 06.16167 20239 100 14
Hank 23.51 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Gichner 05.91137 20277 100 13
Screech 23.70 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Closson 05.86166 20240 100 13
Usa 23.77 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Staivecki 05.85159 20250 100 13
Piper 24.61 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Secter 05.65143 20271 100 12
Pixie 25.56 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Doering 05.44156 20254 100 11
Bullet 27.41 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Coles 05.07127 20252 100 9
Bling-Bling! 27.82 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Mosner 05.00128 20286 100 9
Charlee 28.62 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Kraeuter 04.86131 20282 100 8
Nemesis 28.97 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Thompson 04.80123 20290 100 8
Bodi 29.46 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Luzynski 04.72176 20229 100 7
Annie Fenway 30.13 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Carson 04.61141 20273 100 6
Vader 30.30 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Alex Loos 04.59163 20244 100 6
Skipper 32.56 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Rimmer 04.27125 20288 100 4
Minnie 35.08 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Hrycyk 03.96152 20258 100 1
Pizzazz 36.28 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Thompson 03.83133 20242 100 0
Danika 36.47 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Reiter 03.81164 20243 100 0
Piper 37.63 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Fisher 03.69135 20279 100 0
Bliss 23.00 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Closson 06.04174 20231 0 0
Trevi 43.02 6 2 1 33NQ 2 0Thompson 03.23173 20232 0 0
Blitz 23.08 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Aldrich 06.02172 20233 0 0
Mr. T 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Rotelle 10.00169 20237 0 0
Tipsy 25.92 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Rimmer 05.36168 20238 0 0
Sparks 24.37 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Rocco 05.70161 20248 0 0
Kim 24.65 0 1 0 5NQ 2 0Schmitt 05.64157 20253 0 0
Greta 40.78 3 1 0 14NQ 0 0Nicholson 03.41154 20256 0 0
Pippa 44.18 7 2 0 31NQ 0 0Berardino 03.15150 20261 0 0
Mellie 26.69 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Berkoff 05.21149 20262 0 0
Mackenzie 65.67 28 3 1 104NQ 1 0Sullivan 02.12148 20263 0 0
Karma 27.93 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Blackson 04.98147 20264 0 0
Fiona 31.26 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Bowen 04.45146 20266 0 0
Suri 41.25 4 0 0 12NQ 0 0Stahl 03.37144 20269 88 0
Quiver 26.54 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Closson 05.24142 20272 0 0
Cain 24.02 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Budzynski 05.79139 20275 0 0
Skyy 24.29 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0D'Andrea 05.72130 20283 0 0
Splash 28.03 0 2 1 15NQ 2 0Glass 04.96129 20285 0 0
Spenser 52.86 15 2 1 60NQ 2 0Linker 02.63126 20287 0 0
Brash 27.90 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Closson 04.98124 20289 0 0
Kiva 43.24 6 1 0 23NQ 0 0Wendelgass 03.21177 20352 0 0
Whip 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Tovino 00.00175 20230 0 0
Pokey 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Phillips 00.00170 20236 0 0
Dyllie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Rose 00.00165 20241 0 0
Bristol 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0O'Brien 00.00162 20247 0 0
Trig 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0DeMascio 00.00158 20251 0 0
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Luna 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Furey 00.00153 20257 0 0
Jenny Jo 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Ricketts 00.00151 20260 0 0
C 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Rocco 00.00140 20274 0 0
Maewyn 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Rose 00.00138 20276 0 0
Anna 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Zilney 00.00136 20278 0 0
Josie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Morgan 00.00134 20280 0 0
Corazon 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0O'Brien 00.00132 20281 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  139 SCT:  39
Strafe 21.86 0 0 01 0Q 0 0DeMascio 06.36216 24295 100 17
Ringo 24.03 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Mogerley 05.78209 24309 100 14
TJ 29.01 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Mulcahey 04.79201 24317 100 9
Hunter 29.52 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Chirichella 04.71206 24312 100 9
Spock 30.52 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Rupp-Hackett 04.55202 24316 100 8
Rocky 32.01 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Marden 04.34207 24311 100 6
Sami 32.03 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Eicher 04.34215 24296 100 6
Alle 33.20 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Eicher 04.19200 24318 100 5
Diamond 33.96 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Bishop 04.09213 24302 100 5
Iko 35.95 0 0 0 0Q 0 0McCaffree 03.87211 24306 100 3
Cooper 37.00 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Webster 03.76205 24313 100 2
Heist 22.55 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Fischer 06.16217 24294 0 0
Alice 31.96 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Carberry 04.35204 24314 0 0
Slider 31.73 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Merwin 04.38203 24315 0 0
Crockett 33.82 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Schwartz 04.11199 24320 0 0
Duke 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Potter 00.00218 24293 0 0
Oliver 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Wagner 00.00214 24297 0 0
B-Buster 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Cifarelli 00.00212 24303 0 0
Jess 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Mullen 00.00210 24307 0 0
Baron 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Potter 00.00208 24310 0 0

Class Hgt: 26 Yards:  139 SCT:  37
Nellie 23.03 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Savkov 06.04225 26323 100 13
Quest 26.33 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Mulcahey 05.28226 26322 100 10
Savannah 25.10 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Schmitter 05.54224 26324 0 0
Kasha 34.04 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Borga 04.08223 26325 0 0

R

SUN 2 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  104 SCT:  47
Claire 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Parker 00.002 08034 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  107 SCT:  41
Brandy 31.90 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Lyke 03.3512 16035 100 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  107 SCT:  43
Two Socks 38.85 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Wendelgass 02.7519 20038 100 0
Hunter 43.02 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Geigle 02.4918 20040 0 0
Maple 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Prosics 00.0017 20041 0 0
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R

SUN 2 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

OPEN P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 4 Yards:  123 SCT:  49
Muppet 71.86 22 1 0 49NQ 0 0Gambino 01.711 04001 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  126 SCT:  43
Calypso 53.35 10 2 0 30NQ 0 0Kwiatkowski 02.3623 20330 0 0

R

SUN 2 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  129 SCT:  45
Marlee 48.15 3 2 0 19NQ 1 0Charles 02.6830 08327 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  139 SCT:  42
Mack 48.59 6 3 0 33NQ 1 0Germann 02.86122 16328 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  139 SCT:  44
Fuzzle Wuzzle 37.85 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Diaz 03.67198 20127 0 0
Knox 54.44 10 1 0 35NQ 0 0Hering 02.55197 20331 0 0
Holden 39.42 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Erlichman 03.53196 20332 0 0
Tizzy 28.96 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0Willwerth 04.80195 20333 0 0

R

SUN 2 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 4 Yards:  129 SCT:  47
Ginny Sue 32.31 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Rotelle 03.992 04072 100 14
Frasier 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Applebaum 10.004 04070 0 0
Daphne 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Applebaum 10.001 04074 0 0
Poppi Seed 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Cornelius 00.003 04071 0 0

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  129 SCT:  45
Tag 23.51 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Prekop 05.4928 08075 100 21
Kona 49.36 4 0 0 12NQ 0 0Clark 02.6127 08076 88 0
Nick 66.85 21 2 0 73NQ 0 0Ellis 01.9326 08077 0 0
Steel 32.47 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Lonnquist 03.9724 08080 0 0
Autumn 52.01 7 0 0 21NQ 0 0Clark 02.4823 08082 79 0
Taffy 46.29 1 0 0 3NQ 0 0Gau 02.7929 08326 97 0
Teagan 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Bunin 00.0025 08079 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  133 SCT:  43
Oscar 27.99 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Shriver 04.7574 12098 100 15
Sandi 28.96 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Berardino 04.5978 12091 100 14
Buddy 32.36 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Watkins 04.1179 12087 100 10
Mitzi 32.40 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Suttner 04.1077 12095 100 10
Chai 35.40 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Remer 03.7676 12096 100 7
Sophie 50.54 7 0 0 21NQ 1 0Kenny 02.6375 12097 0 0
Emma 28.97 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Wrede 04.5973 12099 0 0
Oliver 41.92 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0McNeil 03.1772 12100 0 0
Bella 60.73 17 1 0 56NQ 0 0Coleman 02.1971 12102 0 0
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Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  139 SCT:  42
Dallas 23.02 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Bowen 06.04120 16105 100 18
Boone 28.28 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Melendez 04.92118 16107 100 13
Streak 30.59 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Staivecki 04.54114 16114 100 11
Pilot 31.74 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Schmitter 04.38119 16106 100 10
Mason 41.27 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Thompson 03.37115 16112 100 0
Kidd 42.31 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Sawyer 03.29112 16117 100 0
Bear 38.74 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Sawyer 03.59121 16103 0 0
Brady 55.59 13 2 0 49NQ 0 0Ries 02.50116 16110 0 0
Diesel 48.58 6 2 0 28NQ 0 0Thompson 02.86111 16111 0 0
Summer 44.94 2 1 0 11NQ 0 0Frank 03.09113 16115 0 0
Emma 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Miller 00.00117 16108 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  139 SCT:  44
Zoey 40.94 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Kansky 03.40186 20130 100 3
Zino 49.63 5 1 0 20NQ 0 0Gambino 02.80194 20119 0 0
Chance 37.31 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Burke 03.73193 20120 0 0
Trace 44.86 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Pisch 03.10191 20123 0 0
Nora 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Erlichman 10.00190 20124 0 0
Axl 22.71 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Berardino 06.12189 20125 0 0
Max Fats 23.66 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Hughes 05.87187 20128 0 0
Jake 46.52 2 0 0 6NQ 1 0Ontscherenki 02.99185 20132 0 0
Mickey 31.91 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Reinhard 04.36183 20134 0 0
Caico 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Lichtenstein 00.00192 20121 0 0
Bogie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Crane 00.00188 20126 0 0
Bacchus 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Callaway 00.00184 20133 0 0
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